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Par  Florent Metra –  F4CWN 

 
Classement général 

 
Place  Indicatif  Classe  Total 

QSO 
Pts 
432 

Pts 
1296 

Pts 
2320 

Total 
Brut 

Total 
pondéré

1  F6DZR  C  62  210399  107083  0  317482  349230 

2  F5EAN  C  48  175940  52836  867  229643  298536 

3  F6APE  C  50  128672  49200  2276  180148  234192 

4  F4EZR/P  C  31  157567  0  0  157567  157567 

5  F1IOZ/P  C  40  92592  40224  0  132816  146098 

6  F5FL  C  29  123632  0  0  123632  123632 

7  F1MKG  C  30  69468  18984  0  88452  97297 

8  F6ANW  C  22  24176  4085  837  29098  37827 

9  F4HRD  B  17  30050  2636  0  32686  35955 

10  F8BRK  C  15  24944  2136  0  27080  29788 

11  F5MFI  A  15  22473  2104  0  24577  27035 

12  F4FRG  B  15  16500  5885  0  22385  24624 

13  F1TDO  C  11  17592  3180  0  20772  22849 

14  F8KHO/P  B  11  18160  914  0  19074  20981 

15  F1US  C  11  18914  0  0  18914  18914 

16  F4HER  B  11  17514  0  0  17514  17514 

17  F4BCY  A  11  17397  0  0  17397  17397 

18  F6IFX  C  14  13573  0  0  13573  13573 

19  F1UFX  B  7  8910  0  0  8910  8910 

20  F4HOG/P  B  10  7644  0  0  7644  7644 

21  F5PVX/P  B  12  512  1011  1011  2534  3294 

22  F5JJE  B  6  1074  1074  0  2148  2363 

23  F6FET  B  3  1672  0  0  1672  1672 

24  F5APQ  B  5  980  13  0  993  1092 

25  F4HKH  A  3  242  0  0  242  242 
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26  F4CHA  C  2  224  0  0  224  224 

27  F4FWT  B  3  40  0  0  40  40 

 
 
 

Classement 432 MHz 
 

PLACE  INDICATIF  LOCATOR  CLASSE  SCORE  QSO  MOY.  ODX  QRB  Err 

1  F6DZR  IN96RT  C  210399  38  262,7  G3XDY  597  0,2 

2  F5EAN  IN96DK  C  175940  30  307,7  G3XDY  660  0,6 

3  F4EZR/P  JN27UR  C  157567  31  266,5  F1US  584  1,3 

4  F6APE  IN97PI  C  128672  31  258,4  G3XDY  541  0 

5  F5FL  JN19BT  C  123632  29  265,4  F5ICN  747  0 

6  F1IOZ/P  JN07GH  C  92592  25  230,5  G3XDY  530  0 

7  F1MKG  JN08KQ  C  69468  21  235,3  F5ICN  609  0,1 

8  F4HRD  JO00XX  B  30050  13  230,2  F6DZR  498  1,9 

9  F8BRK  JN05LP  C  24944  12  258,8  ON4POO  608  0 

10  F6ANW  JN06EO  C  24176  15  200,5  ON4KBE  500  0 

11  F5MFI  JN07XT  A  22473  12  207,1  F5EAN  316  0 

12  F1US  IN96BQ  C  18914  11  244,6  F4EZR/P  584  0 

13  F8KHO/P  JN29HA  B  18160  10  226  F6DZR  456  0 

14  F1TDO  JN25LX  C  17592  8  273,9  F5EAN  515  0 

15  F4HER  JN06CL  B  17514  11  175,9  ON4POO  552  0 

16  F4BCY  JN07WU  A  17397  11  174,7  F4EZR/P  286  0 

17  F4FRG  IN98KE  B  16500  10  274  F5ICN  559  0 

18  F6IFX  JN07CX  C  13573  14  137,5  F8BRK  265  0 

19  F1UFX  JN19EN  B  8910  7  211,1  F5EAN  461  4 

20  F4HOG/P  JN09OJ  B  7644  10  126,4  F5EAN  394  8,1 

21  F6FET  IN98UD  B  1672  3  138,3  F5EAN  217  0 

22  F5JJE  IN95JV  B  1074  3  118,3  F8BRK  170  0 

23  F5APQ  JO00VW  B  980  4  121,5  F4EZR/P  455  0 

24  F5PVX/P  JN23WE  B  512  2  127  F6HTJ  250  0 

25  F4HKH  JN18CQ  A  242  3  39,3  F4BCY  95  0 

26  F4CHA  JN08GS  C  224  2  55  F4HOG/P  84  0 

27  F4FWT  JO00XU  B  40  3  12,3  F5APQ  14  91,7 
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Classement 1296 MHz 
 

PLACE  INDICATIF  LOCATOR  CLASSE  SCORE  QSO  MOY.  ODX  QRB  Err 

1  F6DZR  IN96RT  C  107083  24  261,5  G3XDY  597  0 

2  F5EAN  IN96DK  C  52836  16  274,2  G3XDY  660  0,2 

3  F6APE  IN97PI  B  49200  16  255,2  G3XDY  541  0,1 

4  F1IOZ/P  JN07GH  C  40224  15  222,5  G3XDY  530  0 

5  F1MKG  JN08KQ  B  18984  9  262,7  F5ICN  609  0 

6  F4FRG  IN98KE  B  5885  5  234,4  F5ICN  559  0 

7  F6ANW  JN06EO  C  4085  5  162,4  F6DKW  277  1,8 

8  F1TDO  JN25LX  B  3180  3  352,3  F5EAN  515  0 

9  F4HRD  JO00XX  A  2636  4  163,8  F1MKG  266  0 

10  F8BRK  JN05LP  C  2136  3  177  F1IOZ/P  188  0 

11  F5MFI  JN07XT  A  2104  3  174,3  F6DZR  218  0 

12  F5JJE  IN95JV  A  1074  3  118,3  F8BRK  170  0 

13  F5PVX/P  JN23WE  A  1011  5  66,4  F6HTJ  250  0 

14  F8KHO/P  JN29HA  A  914  1  456  F6DZR  456  0 

15  F5APQ  JO00VW  B  13  1  12  F4HRD  12  0 

 
 
 

Classement 2320 MHz 
 

PLACE  INDICATIF  LOCATOR  CLASSE  SCORE  QSO  MOY.  ODX  QRB  Err 

1  F6APE  IN97PI  B  2276  3  188,7  F6CIS  322  0 

2  F5PVX/P  JN23WE  A  1011  5  66,4  F6HTJ  250  0 

3  F5EAN  IN96DK  C  867  2  143,5  F6ANW  160  0 

4  F6ANW  JN06EO  B  837  2  138,5  F5EAN  160  0 

 


